

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPPIL No.223 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Krishna Chandra proxy counsel for Mr. B.S. Adhikari, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted time to remove the defects as pointed out by the Registry. 3. List this case after defects are removed. (Alok Mahra, J.) 22.12.2025 (Ravindra Maithani J.) 22.12.2025