

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.02.2026		WPIL No.223 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. B.S. Adhikari, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State. 3. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, he is granted a week's further time to take steps to serve the private respondents. 4. List after four weeks along with service report. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 12.02.2026 12.02.2026 Rajni